

SmartRack Roof-Mounted Cable Trough - Provides cable routing and power/data cable segregation

MODEL NUMBER: SRCABLETRAY



Description

Tripp Lite's SmartRack SRCABLETRAY safely routes cables across the top of an enclosure. When cabinets are lined in a row, these trays create a dedicated path for cables helping to eliminate cable stress. The SRCABLETRAY organizes cables outside of the SmartRack enclosure. It offers toolless mounting to the top of the rack panel and a grounding stud is provided to allow tie-in to the enclosure and the facility ground.

Features

- Tripp Lite's SmartRack SRCABLETRAY safely routes cables across the top of an enclosure
- When cabinets are lined in a row, these trays create a dedicated path for cables helping to eliminate cable stress
- The SRCABLETRAY organizes cables outside of the SmartRack enclosure
- It offers toolless mounting to the top of the rack panel and a grounding stud is provided to allow tie-in to the enclosure and the facility ground

Highlights

- Safely routes cables across the top of an enclosure
- When cabinets are lined in a row, these trays create a dedicated path for cables
- · Helps eliminate cable stress
- Organizes cables outside of SmartRack enclosure
- Toolless mounting on the SmartRack enclosure's top panel
- Grounding stud provided to allow tie-in to the enclosure and facility ground

Package Includes

 Safely routes cables across the top of an enclosure

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
Accessories Type	Cable Management Accessories	
PHYSICAL		
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	21.5 x 13 x 5	



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234

Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	54.61 x 33.02 x 12.7
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	11.74
Shipping Weight (kg)	5.33
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	4.6 x 12.32 x 21.14
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm)	11.68 x 31.29 x 53.70
Unit Weight (lbs.)	9
Unit Weight (kg)	4.08
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	5-year limited warranty

© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies